# 502530513 10/11/2013

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2575794

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
NITTO DENKO CORPORATION	05/12/2006

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NITTO DENKO CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1-2, SHIMOHOZUMI 1-CHOME	
City:	IBARAKI-SHI, OSAKA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	567-8680	

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12963600	
Application Number:	13246621	
Application Number:	61307412	
Application Number:	61372072	
Application Number:	61388572	
Application Number:	61388578	
Application Number:	61497469	
Application Number:	61285149	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (858)683-0390 Phone: 6192033186

Email: docketing@acuitylg.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL A. WHITTAKER

Address Line 1: 12707 HIGH BLUFF DRIVE, STE. 200

Address Line 2: ACUITY LAW GROUP, P.C.

**PATENT** 

REEL: 031397 FRAME: 0788

JP \$320.00 12963600

502530513

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	QUARK-0002 CHANGE OF ADD	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KRISTEN LEMME	
Signature:	/Kristen Lemme/	
Date:	10/11/2013	
Total Attachments: 2 source=QUARK Address Change#page1.tif source=QUARK Address Change#page2.tif		

PATENT REEL: 031397 FRAME: 0789

# Certificate of part of present matters

1-2, Shimohozumi 1-chome, Ibaraki-shi, Osaka

Nitto Denko Corporation

Corporation number: 1209-01-001628

Trade name	Nitto Denko Corporation		
Central office	1-2, Shimohozumi 1-chome, Ibaraki-shi, Osaka		
Method to give public	To be placed in the Nihon Keizai Shimbun issued in		
notice	Osaka.		
Date of establishment	Oct. 25, 1918		
Matters related to	Company with board of directors		
company with board	Registered on May 1, 2006, pursuant to the provisions of		
of directors	Act No. 87 of 2005, Article 136.		
Matters related to	Company with corporate auditors		
company with	Registered on May 1, 2006, pursuant to the provisions of		
corporate auditors	Act No. 87 of 2005, Article 136.		
Matters related to	Company with board of corporate auditors		
company with board	Registered on May 12, 2006		
of corporate auditors			
Matters related to	Company with accounting auditors		
company with	Registered on May 12, 2006		
accounting auditors			

I hereby certify that these are part of the matters that are recorded in the registry and currently in effect.

Oct. 7, 2013

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Kitaosaka Branch Registration officer: Hirotaka Inoue

File Number: A656065

\*Underlines indicate deleted matters.

PATENT REEL: 031397 FRAME: 0790

# 現在事項一部証明書

大阪府茨木市下穂積一丁目1番2号

日東電工株式会社

会社法人等番号 1209-01-001628

節 号	日東電工株式会社	
本 (3)	大阪府茨木市下穂積一丁目1番2号	
公告をする方法	大阪市において発行する日本経済新聞に掲載す る。	
会社成立の年月日	大正7年10月25日	
取締役会改置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
監査役会設置会社 に関する事項	紫查役会設置会社	平成18年 5月12日登記
会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項	会計監查人設置会社	平成18年 5月12日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている現に効力を有する事項の一部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成25年10月 7日 大阪法務局北大阪支局 登記官

井 上 博



整理番号 ア656065

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示

PATENT

RECORDED: 10/11/2013 REEL: 031397 FRAME: 0791